
 

 

KODAGU UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE -CONSOLIDATED LIST 

Sl. No. 
App. 
No. 

Degree Reg. No. Applicant Name M / F Category UG/Degree 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Percent 

(%) 
Extra 

Quota 
University Remarks 

1 1 202911522136 SINCHANA G U F 3B BCA 3950 3494 88.45   MU   

2 2 201501522147 NIKHITH R M SC BCA 3950 3483 88.17   MU   

3 3 202911522141 SINCHANA G U F 3B BCA 3950 3462 87.64   MU   

4 4 20BS7741 NISHANTH H S M SC BSC 1050 864 82.28   UOM   

5 5 20BS8052 AISHWARYA N J F SC BSC 1050 862 82.09   UOM   

6 6 BC201805 
M.S.MUKTHA 
MUTHAMMA 

F GM BCA 1900 1538 80.94   UOM   

7 7 M1900090 MANJU T S M 2A BSC 700 560 80.00   UOM   

8 8 201491522119 RASHMI K T F SC BCA 3950 3112 78.78   MU   

9 9 201471661106 GAYANA K K F 2A BSC 1250 983 78.64   MU   

10 10 M2007004 AMULYA L A F 3A BSC 700 550 78.57   UOM   

11 11 201491522109 KAVYA H M  F 2A BCA 3950 3036 76.91   MU   

12 12 201491522123 SUDARSHAN K M M SC BCA 3950 2964 75.03   MU   

13 13 202911522132 RENISHA R F 3B BCA 3950 2949 74.65   MU   

14 14 201491522115 PRUTHIVIRAJ T B M GM BCA 3950 2894 73.26   MU   

15 15 M2002315 THANUSHREE S F SC BSC 700 500 71.42   UOM   

16 16 SM200063 NISARGA S N F 3A BSC 1000 719 71.9   UOM   

17 17 20BS7767 VARUN H N M SC BSC 1050 741 70.57%   UOM   

18 18 201471522131 PRIYANKA T V F CAT-1 BCA 3950 2672 67.64   MU   

19 19 M1708419 VEDHAVATHI N R  F SC BSC 1000 664 66.4   UOM   

20 20 M1708064 PRIYANKA M R  F 3A BSC 1000 634 63.4   UOM   

21 21 19BS5562 MEGHANA B R F SC BSC 1100 647 58.81   UOM   

22 22 202751522123 VARADHA B M M 3A BCA 3950 2215 56.07   MU   

23 23 202751522110 
LAKHMEESHA S 
N 

M 2A BCA         MU NO MC 

24 24 192365808 ANJALI M A F SC BSC         MU NO MC 



25 25 171643700 PREETHAN S C M 3A BSC         MU NO MC 

26 26 20BS7738 NAYANA S C F SC BSC         UOM NO MC 

27 27 202911522125 NIKHIL B K  M 2A BCA         MU NO MC 

28 28 M2002291 
SANJAY TEJAS K 
N 

M SC BSC         UOM NO MC 

29 29 M2002318 UMESH N M 2A BSC         UOM NO MC 

30 30 20bs8103 PALLAVI S S  F 3B BSC         UOM NO MC 

31 31 20BS8117 RAGHU S J M 3A BSC         UOM NO MC 

32 32 20BS8148 TEJAS P M 3A BSC         UOM NO MC 

33 33  DEEPAKA R                   

 

 

MEMBER            CHAIRMAN  

                Sd/-                     Sd/- 

              Smt. Prabhavathi M              Sri Ravishankar M N 

          Dept. of Computer Science                    Dept. of Computer Science 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

MEMBER            CHAIRMAN  

                Sd/-                     Sd/- 

              Smt. Prabhavathi M              Sri Ravishankar M N 

          Dept. of Computer Science                    Dept. of Computer Science 

KODAGU UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE  - PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST - 2023-24 

Sl. No. 
Consol. 

No. 
Appli. No Student Name M/F Category Degree 

Max. 
Marks 

Marks 
Obt. 

Percent 
Appli. 
Status 

Remarks 

GM - 10 SEATS (09 GM SEATS + 01 HK GM SEAT) 

1 1 202911522136 SINCHANA G U F 3B BCA 3950 3494 88.45 SELECTED  - 

2 2 201501522147 NIKHITH R M SC BCA 3950 3483 88.17 SELECTED  - 

3 3 202911522141 SINCHANA G U F 3B BCA 3950 3462 87.64 SELECTED  - 

4 4 20BS7741 NISHANTH H S M SC BSC 1050 864 82.28 SELECTED  - 

5 5 20BS8052 AISHWARYA N J F SC BSC 1050 862 82.09 SELECTED  - 

6 6 BC201805 
M.S.MUKTHA 
MUTHAMMA 

F GM BCA 1900 1538 80.94 SELECTED  - 

7 7 M1900090 MANJU T S M 2A BSC 700 560 80.00 SELECTED  - 

8 8 201491522119 RASHMI K T F SC BCA 3950 3112 78.78 SELECTED  - 

9 9 201471661106 GAYANA K K F 2A BSC 1250 983 78.64 SELECTED  - 

10 10 M2007004 AMULYA L A F 3A BSC 700 550 78.57 SELECTED  - 

SC SEATS - 04 SEATS (03 GM SEATS + 01 HK SC SEAT) 

11 11 201491522123 SUDARSHAN K M M SC BCA 3950 2964 75.03 SELECTED  - 

12 12 M2002315 THANUSHREE S F SC BSC 700 500 71.42 SELECTED  - 

13 13 20BS7767 VARUN H N M SC BSC 1050 741 70.57% SELECTED  - 

14 14 M1708419 VEDHAVATHI N R  F SC BSC 1000 664 66.4 SELECTED  - 

ST - 01 SEAT (01 SEAT TRANSFERRED TO IIIB) 

15 15 202911522132 RENISHA R F 3B BCA 3950 2949 74.65 SELECTED  - 

CAT - I - 01 SEATS  

16 16 201471522131 PRIYANKA T V F CAT-1 BCA 3950 2672 67.64 SELECTED  - 

IIA - 03 SEATS ( 01 SEAT IIA, 02 SEAT TRANSFERRED IIIA) 

17 17 201491522109 KAVYA H M  F 2A BCA 3950 3036 76.91 SELECTED  - 

18 18 SM200063 NISARGA S N F 3A BSC 1000 719 71.9 SELECTED  - 

19 19 M1708064 PRIYANKA M R  F 3A BSC 1000 634 63.4 SELECTED  - 

IIB - 01 SEAT (01 SEAT TRANSFERRED TO IIIA) 

20 20 202751522123 VARADHA B M M 3A BCA 3950 2215 56.07 SELECTED  - 



 

KODAGU UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE  - WAITING  LIST - 2023-24 

Sl. No. Degree Reg. No. Applicant Name M / F Category UG/Degree 
Max. 

Marks 
Marks 

Obtained 
Percent 

(%) 
Extra 

Quota 
University Remarks 

1 
201491522115 PRUTHIVIRAJ T B M GM BCA 3950 2894 73.26  - MU 

- 

2 19BS5562 MEGHANA B R F SC BSC 1100 647 58.81 -  UOM - 
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